ALUMINIUM CAST PANELS
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Item Name

Size Exc. Lugs

Size Inc. Lugs

Vertical Lug (H)

(HxW) (HxW)
900 x 615 970 x 795
900 x 615 970 x 795
900 x 615 1970 x 795
1000x 615 -~ 1070 x 795 '
695x 615 . 765x795
1000x390 1070 x 500
700x390  770x500
1000x 620 ' ' 1070 x 800
900x 615  970x795
1055x 620 1125 x 800
745 x 615 © 8I5x795
900 x 385 970 x 505
900 x 995 1000 x 1095

15 a guide only. All sizes are in millimetres and include a tolerance of 5mm.

Horizontal Lugs :

(W)
90

90
90
90
90
55
55
90
90
90
90
60
50
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Cast Panel Combination Options
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FOR SIDE LIGHTS
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e of Stylish Colours

“ast Panels are pre-finished and come with a 2 year powder coat warranty.
pecific in mind? A full range of powder cloated custom colours can be ordered as requested.

colour ranges vary between Branches,

Hawthorn Green

Woddland Grey Matt

Notre Dame

. :
Deep Ocean

Satin Black




